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2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

Meetings will be held in: 

Flint City Hall, Dome Auditorium 

1101 South Saginaw St., Flint, MI 48502 

Meetings will convene at: 

5:30 PM. on the 1st Thursday of the month. 

 

Meeting Dates Application & Materials Deadlines 

Thurs, January 9, 20251 Tues, December 19, 2024 

Thurs, February 6, 2025 Tues, January 21, 2025 

Thurs, March 6, 2025 Tues, February 18, 2025 

Thurs, April 3, 2025 Tues, March 18, 2025 

Thurs, May 1, 2025 Tues, April 15, 2025 

Thurs, June 5, 2025 Tues, May 20, 2025 

Thurs, July 3, 2025 Tues, June 17, 2025 

Thurs, August 7, 2025 Tues, July 22, 2025 

Thurs, September 4, 2025 Tues, August 19, 2025 

Thurs, October 2, 2025 Tues, September 16, 2025 

Thurs, November 6, 2025 Tues, October 21, 2025 

Thurs, December 4, 2025 Tues, November 18, 2025 

 

*Estimated deadlines are dependent on complete application materials. 

1. The January meeting is scheduled for the second week due to the December holiday schedule.  
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